17
Need a stronger lintel?
Try the CC16 >
CC15 are designed for applications where the height is
limited but there is likely to be a significant load on the inner,
such as supporting the flat roof of an extension.
Specification table for CC15 Lintels
Nominal

(mm)
Overall
Width
(mm)
Steel
Gauge
(mm)
Mass
(kg/m)
Form
Type
Ixx
(cm4)
Zxx
(cm3)
100-115 CC15-100/50/100 154 242 2.0 9.6 1 465.7 53.53
47-56 125-140 CC15-100/50/125 154 267 2.0 9.6 1 448.4 48.22
190-215 CC15-100/50/190 156 332 2.0 13.7 2 637.4 59.57
100-115 CC15-100/60/100 154 252 2.0 9.6 1 462.2 53.13
57-71 125-140 CC15-100/60/125 154 277 2.0 9.6 1 443.9 47.73
190-215 CC15-100/60/190 156 342 2.0 13.8 2 637.2 59.55
100-115 CC15-100/75/100 154 267 2.0 9.6 1 455.9 51.81
72-84 125-140 CC15-100/75/125 154 292 2.0 9.6 1 436.6 46.45
190-215 CC15-100/75/190 156 357 2.0 14.0 2 630.1 58.34
100-115 CC15-100/90/100 154 279 2.0 9.6 1 449.7 51.10
85-96 125-140 CC15-100/90/125 154 304 2.0 9.6 1 429.6 47.21
190-215 CC15-100/90/190 156 369 2.0 14.2 2 627.1 57.01
100-115 CC15-100/100/100 154 292 2.0 9.6 1 442.5 49.72
97-119 125-140 CC15-100/100/125 154 317 2.0 9.6 1 421.3 44.35
190-215 CC15-100/100/190 156 382 2.0 14.4 2 619.7 55.83
100-115 CC15-100/120/100 154 315 2.0 10.0 3 446.3 51.30
120-139 125-140 CC15-100/120/125 154 340 2.0 10.3 3 459.8 51.09
190-215 CC15-100/120/190 156 405 2.0 15.1 4 644.9 58.63
100-115 CC15-100/140/100 154 335 2.0 10.2 3 458.2 53.28
140-160 125-140 CC15-100/140/125 154 360 2.0 10.4 3 459.6 51.07
190-215 CC15-100/140/190 156 425 2.0 15.7 4 679.0 61.73
NOTES:  The lintel form varies over the CC15 range; see bottom page 18. Form types 3&4 require a separate
DPC over, types 1&2 do not, and are supplied complete with stop ends* to affix on site (refer pages 78&88).
Many variations are possible, we can even hide the lintel with Feature Brick options! (see page 74) - All standard
in LDX2101® Stainless Steel. Call 01206 79 2001 to discuss or visit www.stainless-lintels.co.uk